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“Suburban Propane has 
always done whatever was 

necessary to keep our 
customers happy. 

From staff training to 
emergency deliveries, we 
have always been able to 

count on them.” 

– Charlie Gillman

A RESELLER SUCCESS STORY

Gillman Home Center

Charlie Gillman (right) and 
Mark Murphy from Suburban 

Propane (left) pictured at 
Gillman Home Center

in Batesville.

     In early 2005, Charlie Gillman found his Batesville, Indiana based hardware/lumber chain 
on the cusp of significant growth. Gillman Home Center was operating 3 stores and 
preparing to open its 4th. Propane supply, demand and fluctuating price was causing 
difficulties for his customers and Charlie recognized the instability of a valued rural 
commodity in his product offering. It was then that Charlie and Suburban Propane came to 
an agreement and put the first dispenser in the Batesville location.

     Sixteen years later, 13 Gillman Home Centers are performing well and Gillman’s 
partnership with Suburban Propane has been a vital component to the growth of both 
companies throughout Indiana and Ohio. Gillman’s growth has been a natural fit for the 
small communities it partners with and propane is an important resource for each of them. 
Suburban Propane has always been a dependable, consistent vendor through the rise and 
fall of many others.

     By the end of the 2021, Gillman Home Center will have 14 locations and shows no signs of 
slowing their growth — or Suburban Propane’s involvement in it.

Gillman’s Gallons by Location

Batesville

Brookville

Centerville

Winchester

Connersville

Edinburgh

Aurora

20,939 gals

20,073 gals

16,092 gals

15,873 gals

14,828 gals

13,640 gals

13,222 gals

Indiana Locations

Lebanon

New Castle

Gas City

Frankfort

Oxford

Eaton

11,773 gals

6,155 gals

3,052 gals

2,722 gals

11,895 gals

11,874 gals

Indiana cont…

Ohio Locations


