## A RESELLER SUCCESS STORY

## Gillman Home Center

In early 2005, Charlie Gillman found his Batesville, Indiana based hardware/lumber chain on the cusp of significant growth. Gillman Home Center was operating 3 stores and preparing to open its 4<sup>th</sup>. Propane supply, demand and fluctuating price was causing difficulties for his customers and Charlie recognized the instability of a valued rural commodity in his product offering. It was then that Charlie and Suburban Propane came to an agreement and put the first dispenser in the Batesville location.

Sixteen years later, 13 Gillman Home Centers are performing well and Gillman's partnership with Suburban Propane has been a vital component to the growth of both companies throughout Indiana and Ohio. Gillman's growth has been a natural fit for the small communities it partners with and propane is an important resource for each of them. Suburban Propane has always been a dependable, consistent vendor through the rise and fall of many others.

By the end of the 2021, Gillman Home Center will have 14 locations and shows no signs of slowing their growth — or Suburban Propane's involvement in it.





1-800-PROPANE (1-800-776-7263)

## Gillman's Gallons by Location

Indiana Locations	
Batesville	20,939 gals
Brookville	20,073 gals
Centerville	16,092 gals
Winchester	15,873 gals
Connersville	14,828 gals
Edinburgh	13,640 gals
Aurora	13,222 gals

Indiana cont	
Lebanon	11,773 gals
New Castle	6,155 gals
Gas City	3,052 gals
Frankfort	2,722 gals
Ohio Locations	
Oxford	11,895 gals
Eaton	11,874 gals

"Suburban Propane has always done whatever was necessary to keep our customers happy.

From staff training to emergency deliveries, we have always been able to count on them."

- Charlie Gillman